
Name Club  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's2 Card 3 X's3 Total  X's Position
Gordon Moore Christchurch GC 244 9 248 10 248 9 740 28 1st

Greame Spencer Bolton Gun Club 243 9 249 9 246 4 738 22 2nd
Paul Metcalfe Atherton Ranges 246 11 244 7 247 5 737 23 3rd
Matt Gleaves Back Garden 243 7 247 15 244 9 734 31 4th

Anthony Davey Atherton Ranges 245 10 244 8 245 9 734 27 5th
Graham Freeman Buxted RPC 242 4 244 7 244 6 730 17 6th

Trevor Eling Driffield RC 244 9 245 5 240 7 729 21 7th
Richard Collins Portishead SC 241 8 244 8 239 3 724 19 8th
Phil Dewhurst Bolton Gun Club 243 3 243 8 236 2 722 13 9th
Mike Tucker Glevum 241 5 243 6 237 4 721 15 10th
Colin Evans Glevum 243 6 240 3 238 4 721 13 11th

Paul Birmingham Morecombe R&P Club 247 8 241 5 232 7 720 20 12th
Ade Tandy Glevum 241 5 238 0 238 3 717 8 13th

Colin Renwick Portishead SC 241 4 238 3 237 4 716 11 14th
Tom Jacobs Chard 243 7 243 3 230 0 716 10 15th

Kathie Knowles Portishead SC 238 1 236 2 242 3 716 6 16th
Ron Harding Cheshunt R&P 236 6 235 7 243 8 714 21 17th
Jason Lockett Moldon 238 5 240 2 236 6 714 13 18th

Richard Healey Elland R&P 237 6 237 6 239 8 713 20 19th
Colston Clements Glevum 237 3 234 5 235 3 706 11 20th

Peter Kilpin Portishead SC 237 6 241 7 225 6 703 19 21st
Justin Trickey BRUK 238 5 227 3 226 2 691 10 22nd

Sophie Renwick Portishead SC 231 3 228 2 232 1 691 6 23rd
Graham Whitelock Yorkshire SC 231 1 231 4 225 0 687 5 24th
Stephen Wigham Morecombe R&P Club 235 4 223 2 219 2 677 8 25th

Derby Benchrest UK Open 2022 Air LV Individuals Results 



Name Club  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's2 Card 3 X's3 Total  X's Position

Matt Gleaves Back Garden 245 6 247 6 245 8 737 20 1st
Anthony Davey Atherton Ranges 245 6 243 6 246 6 734 18 2nd
Greame Spencer Bolton Gun Club 242 6 245 6 246 11 733 23 3rd
Tom Jacobs Chard 245 8 243 3 245 3 733 14 4th
Phil Dewhurst Bolton Gun Club 243 6 243 8 246 4 732 18 5th
Graham Freeman Buxted RPC 245 6 240 3 245 7 730 16 6th
Gordon Moore Christchurch GC 244 6 243 4 242 2 729 12 7th
Trevor Eling Driffield RC 241 5 242 8 245 6 728 19 8th

Mike Tucker Glevum 243 9 244 7 239 5 726 21 9th

Jason Lockett Moldon 240 6 240 6 246 5 726 17 10th
Richard Collins Portishead SC 238 8 243 8 244 7 725 23 11th

Colston Clements Glevum 241 5 245 9 239 6 725 20 12th

Ron Harding Cheshunt R&P 245 8 237 5 242 8 724 21 13th

Richard Healey Elland R&P 242 7 243 7 239 5 724 19 14th

Paul Metcalfe Atherton Ranges 240 3 242 2 242 10 724 15 15th

Colin Evans Glevum 239 4 240 3 240 8 719 15 16th

Colin Renwick Portishead SC 238 4 239 5 242 5 719 14 17th

Ade Tandy Glevum 242 3 237 1 239 3 718 7 18th

William Taylor Blackburn R&P 239 6 239 6 235 2 713 14 19th

Peter Kilpin Portishead SC 246 5 228 4 230 4 704 13 20th

Graham Whitelock Yorkshire SC 230 5 240 6 232 4 702 15 21st

Sophie Renwick Portishead SC 239 1 226 4 227 3 692 8 22nd

Derby Benchrest UK Open 2022 Air HV Individuals Results 



Name Club  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's2 Card 3 X's3 Total  X's Position

Colin Rose Bishop Auckland RPC 250 16 249 11 248 13 747 40 1st
Richard Collins Portishead SC 247 16 249 13 250 21 746 50 2nd
Adrian Hasell Portishead SC 249 12 248 14 247 15 744 41 3rd

William Taylor Blackburn R&P 247 13 244 10 246 11 737 34 5th
John Almond Yorkshire SC 245 12 245 7 246 9 736 28 6th

Colin Renwick Portishead SC 243 10 244 10 248 11 735 31 7th
Graham Whitelock Yorkshire SC 247 13 242 12 244 12 733 37 8th

Richard Healey Elland R&P 245 9 244 7 243 7 732 23 9th
Trevor Eling Driffield RC 239 6 245 10 247 12 731 28 10th
Peter Kilpin Portishead SC 240 7 245 8 244 7 729 22 11th
John Bailey WRPC 241 8 239 6 245 11 725 25 12th

Sophie Renwick Portishead SC 244 7 236 7 244 7 724 21 13th
Ron Harding Cheshunt R&P 241 7 239 9 242 11 722 27 14th
Keith Webb Glevum 240 8 240 5 237 5 717 18 15th

Derby Benchrest UK Open 2022 .22 50 LV Individuals Results



Name Club  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's2 Card 3 X's3 Total  X's Position

Richard Collins Portishead SC 244 11 248 16 249 14 741 41 1st
Adrian Hasell Portishead SC 247 15 240 10 249 15 736 40 2nd
Peter Kilpin Portishead SC 242 8 248 10 245 8 735 26 3rd
Gavin Hutchinson Derby 247 12 247 8 241 4 735 24 4th
John Almond Yorkshire SC 247 12 244 11 243 8 734 31 5th
Richard Sysum Glevum 243 8 245 12 246 10 734 30 6th
Colin Rose Bishop Auckland RPC 247 10 246 8 241 6 734 24 7th
Colin Evans Glevum 246 10 244 11 243 11 733 32 8th
Richard Healey Elland R&P 243 9 240 9 248 10 731 28 9th
William Taylor Blackburn R&P 240 8 243 12 247 14 730 34 10th
Ron Harding Cheshunt R&P 244 9 241 8 245 11 730 28 11th
Trevor Eling Driffield RC 240 6 245 5 243 9 728 20 12th
Colin Renwick Portishead SC 244 6 246 12 237 7 727 25 13th
Graham Whitelock Yorkshire SC 245 12 244 7 236 6 725 25 14th
Paul Birmingham Morecombe R&P Club 243 5 244 8 238 9 725 22 15th
Colston Clements Glevum 241 6 237 5 246 7 724 18 16th

Derby Benchrest UK Open 2022 .22 50 HV Individuals Results 



Name Club LV Total X's HV Total X's2 Total  X's Position
Matt Gleaves Back Garden 734 31 737 20 1471 51 1st
Greame Spencer Bolton Gun Club 738 22 733 23 1471 45 2nd
Gordon Moore Christchurch GC 740 28 729 12 1469 40 3rd
Anthony Davey Atherton Ranges 734 27 734 18 1468 45 4th
Paul Metcalfe Atherton Ranges 737 23 724 15 1461 38 5th
Graham Freeman Buxted RPC 730 17 730 16 1460 33 6th
Trevor Eling Driffield RC 729 21 728 19 1457 40 7th
Phil Dewhurst Bolton Gun Club 722 13 732 18 1454 31 8th
Richard Collins Portishead SC 724 19 725 23 1449 42 9th
Tom Jacobs Chard 716 10 733 14 1449 24 10th
Mike Tucker Glevum 721 15 726 21 1447 36 11th
Jason Lockett Moldon 714 13 726 17 1440 30 12th
Colin Evans Glevum 721 13 719 15 1440 28 13th
Ron Harding Cheshunt R&P 714 21 724 21 1438 42 14th
Richard Healey Elland R&P 713 20 724 19 1437 39 15th
Colin Renwick Portishead SC 716 11 719 14 1435 25 16th
Ade Tandy Glevum 717 8 718 7 1435 15 17th
Colston Clements Glevum 706 11 725 20 1431 31 18th
Peter Kilpin Portishead SC 703 19 704 13 1407 32 19th
Graham Whitelock Yorkshire SC 687 5 702 15 1389 20 20th
Sophie Renwick Portishead SC 691 6 692 8 1383 14 21st

Derby Benchrest UK Open 2022 Air Aggreate Results 



Name Club LV Total X's HV Total X's2 Total  X's Position
Richard Collins Portishead SC 746 50 741 41 1487 91 1st
Colin Rose Bishop Auckland RPC 747 40 734 24 1481 64 2nd
Adrian Hasell Portishead SC 744 41 736 40 1480 81 3rd
John Almond Yorshire SC 736 28 734 31 1470 59 4th
William Taylor Blackburn R&P 737 34 730 34 1467 68 5th
Peter Kilpin Portishead SC 729 22 735 26 1464 48 6th
Richard Healey Elland R&P 732 23 731 28 1463 51 7th
Colin Renwick Portishead SC 735 31 727 25 1462 56 8th
Trevor Eling Driffield RC 731 28 728 20 1459 48 9th
Ron Harding Cheshunt R&P 722 27 730 28 1452 55 10th
John Bailey WRPC 725 25 712 18 1437 43 11th
Sophie Renwick Portishead SC 724 21 711 18 1435 39 12th

Derby Benchrest UK Open 2022 .22 50 Aggregate Results


